
 

 

COPYRIGHT WARNING 

 

This paper is protected by copyright. You are advised to print or download ONE 

COPY of this paper for your own private reference, study and research purposes. You 

are prohibited having acts infringing upon copyright as stipulated in Laws and 

Regulations of Intellectual Property, including, but not limited to, appropriating, 

impersonating, publishing, distributing, modifying, altering, mutilating, distorting, 

reproducing, duplicating, displaying, communicating, disseminating, making 

derivative work, commercializing and converting to other forms the paper and/or any 

part of the paper. The acts could be done in actual life and/or via communication 

networks and by digital means without permission of copyright holders.  

The users shall acknowledge and strictly respect to the copyright. The recitation must 

be reasonable and properly. If the users do not agree to all of these terms, do not use 

this paper. The users shall be responsible for legal issues if they make any copyright 

infringements. Failure to comply with this warning may expose you to:  

 Disciplinary action by the Vietnamese-German University. 

 Legal action for copyright infringement. 

 Heavy legal penalties and consequences shall be applied by the competent 

authorities. 

The Vietnamese-German University and the authors reserve all their intellectual 

property rights. 

 

 



THESIS CHECKING-NGUYEN
DUY LONG
by Nguyen Duy Long

Submission date: 08-May-2023 11:00AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2087131973
File name: 0508_Thesis_14346.docx (9.77M)
Word count: 15168
Character count: 76651











9

9

11

11

22

36

37



2

19



32







6

8

8

10

13

13

14

15

16



4

5

7

7

20

25

27



4

4

5

21

23

38



4

4





4



5



2

12

18

24

28

31

42



























19















35







3

3

3

3

3











17

17











34



29

39



40



33





1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



1

30



1

1

26









41



1

1

1

1















1





8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

THESIS CHECKING-NGUYEN DUY LONG
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.oevl.ch
Internet Source

Submitted to Hoa Sen University
Student Paper

www.tutorialspoint.com
Internet Source

searcherp.techtarget.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Portsmouth
Student Paper

Submitted to Gesthotel Sarl
Student Paper

Submitted to Nelson College London
Student Paper

Submitted to CSU, Long Beach
Student Paper

Submitted to RMIT University
Student Paper



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21

Submitted to Arab Open University
Student Paper

Submitted to National Economics University
Student Paper

www.theseus.fi
Internet Source

blueoceanuniversity.com
Internet Source

Submitted to De La Salle University
Student Paper

Submitted to Southampton Solent University
Student Paper

Submitted to European University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universiti Teknologi Petronas
Student Paper

Submitted to Leeds Metropolitan University
Student Paper

infonet.vietnamnet.vn
Internet Source

Submitted to Higher Education Commission
Pakistan
Student Paper

Submitted to Universiti Teknologi Malaysia



<1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

Student Paper

Submitted to University of Waikato
Student Paper

Submitted to Waterford Institute of
Technology
Student Paper

Submitted to Da Nang University of
Economics
Student Paper

Submitted to Southern New Hampshire
University - Continuing Education
Student Paper

Submitted to Universidad de Ciencias
Empresariales y Sociales
Student Paper

Submitted to Bay of Plenty Polytechnic
Student Paper

Submitted to Eastern Gateway Community
College
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Leicester
Student Paper

www.interform-st.ru
Internet Source



31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

Tirthak Patel, Devesh Tiwari, Raj Kettimuthu,
William Allcock, Paul Rich, Zhengchun Liu.
"What does Inter-Cluster Job Submission and
Execution Behavior Reveal to Us?", 2022 IEEE
International Conference on Cluster
Computing (CLUSTER), 2022
Publication

www.hanoitimes.com.vn
Internet Source

Pennington, Charlotte. "A Student's Guide to
Open Science: Using the Replication Crisis to
Reform Psychology", A Student's Guide to
Open Science: Using the Replication Crisis to
Reform Psychology, 2023
Publication

Submitted to Universiti Teknologi MARA
Student Paper

forums.audiclublonestar.org
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

www.sixt-leasing.de
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Wollongong
Student Paper

groups.google.com



39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

stackoverflow.com
Internet Source

www.trolleyrun.org
Internet Source

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source


